NO. 822 February, 1985 ti it Cultin tem to uto y u un 0:8) (Individual to individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form, Notifier the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect sharels, including any warranty of merchantability or times for a particular purpose.

94675057

(5)

₿ŝŧe...

THE	GRANTOR		LIDO AND MARIA	A PULIDO,			
		HIS WIFE.					
	CITY	CTITCIAC	•	goov	}		
of the			County of	COOK			
State o	/		for the cons		1		
			S to YOLANDA V				
					1		
			LF int erest an His wife, as t)		
UNDIV	IDED ONE	HALF INTERES	ST.		(The Above So.	ace For Recorde	r's Hee Onto)
		(NAME AND ADDRESS			L		T Cinc Only)
all inter	rest in th⁄, fo f Illino's, tr	llowing described	d Real Estate situate	ed in the County	of <u>COO</u>	<u>K</u>	in the
Giaic ()	2 1111110 25, 15	•					}
of Lot	t 4 in th 1/4 and t rth, Rang ois.	rs Augessor's the Eagh 1/2 pe 14, East o	et's Second Add B Division of a Of the Northwo Of the Third P	unsubdivide est 1/4 of	d Lands in t Section 6, 7	the North Cownship	,
	CUU	ik oristani)				
	R	ik - (issii Elliphiit];
	1150	SE WHIL					
	7 L. U	KHAM OFFI	OF O_				\ <u>\</u>
	MAK	MUHM OLL	02				į į
							i t
	1						[5
	•		1				
hereby i	releasing ar	d waiving all righ	nts under and by vir	rtie of the Hon	iestead Exemptic	on Laws of the	State of
hereby : Illinois.	releasing ar	d waiving all righ		4		on Laws of the	State of
Illinois.	•	d waiving all righ	17.0	rtie of the Hon 06-209-023-0		on Laws of the	State of
Permani	•	ate Index Numbe	17.0	06-209-023-0	0000		State of
Permani	ent Real Est	ate Index Numbe	er(s):17-0	06-209-023-0 AVE. CHXCAC	0000 50,1L, 60622	•	
Permani	ent Real Est	ate Index Numbe	PET(S): 17-0 N. MILWAUKEE DATEL	06-209-023-0 AVE. CHXC P.C O this 25TH	0000 0, IL, 60622 4 day of F	EBRUARY	
Permani	en! Real Est	ate Index Numbe	PET(S): 17-0 N. MILWAUKEE DATEL	06-209-023-0 AVE. CHXCAS O this 25TH (SEAL)	0000 0, IL, 60622 day of Fi	EBRUARY	1994. (SEAL)
Permani Address(ent Real Est (es) of Real	ate Index Numbe	PET(S): 17-0 N. MILWAUKEE DATEL	06-209-023-0 AVE. CHXCAS O this 25TH (SEAL)	0000 0, IL, 60622 4 day of F	•	
Permane Address(PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI	ent Real Est (es) of Real SE X	ate Index Number 1439 Language 1439 JOSE A. Pl	DATED	AVE. CHICAS this 25TH	day of Flucial	EBRUARY	
Permani Address(PLEA: PRINT	ient Real Est (es) of Real (SE X	ate Index Number 1439 Language 1439 JOSE A. Pl	PET(S): 17-0 N. MILWAUKEE DATEL	AVE. CHICAS this 25TH	day of Flucial	EBRUARY	
Permane Address(PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI BELO	ient Real Est (es) of Real (SE X	ate Index Number 1439 Language 1439 JOSE A. Pl	DATED	AVE. CHICAS this 25TH	day of Flucial	EBRUARY	
Permani Address(PLEA: PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU	cent Real Est (es) of Real (es)	ate Index Number 1439 JOSE A. Plus 1439 JOSE A. Plus 1439 Interpretation of Course 1439	DATEL DILIDO	O6-209-023-0 AVE. CHICAGO O this 25TH (SEAL) M SEAL) M SEAL) M SEAL) M SEAL) M OF THE SEAL M OF THE SE	day of Flacta According to the Control of the Contr	EBRUARY	(SEAL)
Permane Address(PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I	ien! Real Est (es) of Real (SE X	JOSE A. Pl	DATEL DATEL DATEL ULIDO OK OK ON No with the State afort AND MARIA PUL y known to me to be egoing instrument, at they signed, so voluntary act, for the state of the s	SEAL) ss. I, the resaid, DO HERIDO, HIS WI appeared before aled and delive the uses and pu	day of Flactar day of Flactar Alaria Publicar day of Flactar day of Flatar day of Flactar day of Flatar da	lotary Put tic is Y that JOS:	(SEAL)
PLEAS PLEAS PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I	SE X (es) of Real SE X OR (ME(S) W JRE(S) Illinois, Cou	JOSE A. Pl	DATED OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK O	SEAL) ss. I, the resaid, DO HERIDO, HIS WI appeared before aled and delive the uses and pu	day of Flactar day of Flactar Alaria Publicar day of Flactar day of Flatar day of Flactar day of Flatar da	lotary Put tic is Y that JOS:	(SEAL)
Permane Address(PLEA: PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I	(es) of Real (es) of Real (es) of Real (SE	JOSE A. Pl	DATEE DATEE DATEE DATEE DILIDO OK OK ON ON ON ON ON ON ON O	SEAL) ss. I, the resaid, DO HERIDO, HIS WI appeared before aled and delive the uses and pu	day of Flacta Adaption of Alaria Putition of Alaria	lotary Put lie in Y that Jos.	(SEAL) (SEAL) and for bscribed icknowlding the
Permane Address(PLEA: PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I "OFFIC Richard J mary Public Commissio	(es) of Real SE OR ME(S) W JRE(S) JR	JOSE A. Pl	DATED DATED DATED DATED OK OK ONLY, in the State afor AND MARIA PULL of the Signed, so the Signed, so the Signed, so the Signed, so the Signed and waiver of the right, this 25TH	SEAL) ss. 1, the resaid, DO HEI IDO, HIS will appeared before the uses and put of homestead.	day of Flactor day of FEB	lotary Put fic ay that Josephan and person, and pument as the forth, includent agreement agreeme	(SEAL)
Permane Address(PLEA: PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I "OFFIC Richard J fary Public commission Given un	(es) of Real (es) of Real (es) of Real (SE	JOSE A. Pl	DATEE DATEE DATEE DATEE DILIDO OK OK ON ON ON ON ON ON ON O	SEAL) ss. 1, the resaid, DO HEI IDO, HIS will appeared before the uses and put of homestead.	day of Flactor day of FEB	lotary Put fic in that Josephson, and a ument as the forth, include the second	(SEAL) (SEAL) and for bscribed icknowlding the
Permani Address(PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I "OFFIC Richard I Richard I Richard I Gommissio	SE (es) of Real SE (es) of Real OR (material services) Illinois, Country (material services) In Expression Express 12, material services (material services) order my handsion expires	JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl anty of said Cour PULIDO personally it to the for nois sedged tha its free and v release an	DATED DATED DATED DATED OK OK ONLY, in the State afor AND MARIA PULL of the Signed, so the Signed, so the Signed, so the Signed, so the Signed and waiver of the right, this 25TH	SEAL) ss. I, the resaid, DO HEI IDO, HIS WI appeared before alled and delive the uses and put of homestead. Lie	day of Figure 2 whose name this day in red the said instructions the red that all the said instructions the sa	lotary Put fic in that Josephson, and a ument as the forth, include the second	(SEAL) (SEAL) and for bscribed icknowlding the
Permani Address(PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I "OFFIC Richard I nary Public commission Given un Commiss	(es) of Real SE (es) of Real SE (OR (ME(S)) WIRE(S) Illinois, Con Indianament	JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl anty of	DATEL DATEL DATEL DILIDO OK OK OK ON ON ON ON ON ON O	SEAL) ss. I, the resaid, DO HEI IDO, HIS WI appeared before alled and delive the uses and put of homestead. Lie	day of FI ARIA PULIDO ARIA PU	lotary Put fic in that Josephson, and a ument as the forth, include the second	(SEAL) (SEAL) and for bscribed icknowlding the
Permani Address(PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I "OFFIC Richard I mary Public Commission Given un Commiss	SE (es) of Real SE (es) of Real OR (material services) Illinois, Country (material services) In Expression Express 12, material services (material services) order my handsion expires	JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl and Cour PULIDO personally to the for ledged tha free and v release and d and official seal DEC 19 prepared by R	DATEL DATEL DATEL DILIDO OK OK OK ON ON ON ON ON ON O	SEAL) ss. I, the resaid, DO HEI IDO, HIS WI appeared before alled and delive the uses and put of homestead. SI 134 N. I (NAME AND	day of FI ARIA PULIDO ARIA PU	lotary Put tic in Y that JOS. The State of	(SEAL) (SEAL) and for bscribed icknowlding the
Permane Address(PLEAS PRINT TYPE NAI BELO SIGNATU State of I "OFFIC Richard I Mary Public Commission Given un Commiss	(es) of Real SE (es) of Real SE (OR (ME(S)) WIRE(S) Illinois, Con Indianament	JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl JOSE A. Pl anty of	DATEE DATEE DATEE DATEE DILIDO OK OK ONLY, in the State afor AND MARIA PUL y known to me to be egoing instrument, at J hey signed, se voluntary act, for the dwaiver of the right this 25TH 19 94 ICHARD DYMOWSK	SEAL) ss. I, the resaid, DO HER IDO, HIS will and delive the uses and put of homestead. SENOS	day of FI ARIA PULIDO ANDRESS ANDRESS CERTIFY ANDRESS CHARLE ST. CHARLEST. CHARLEST. CHARLEST. CHARLEST. CHARLEST. CHARLEST.	lotary Put fic is y that JOS: ne S. (a. C. Su person, and aument as the forth, includent as the forth	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) bscribed scknowlding the

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

(City, State and Zip)

CHICAGO, IL. 60622 (City, State and Zip)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Quit Claim Deed

O ND VIDE

10

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

GEORGE E. COLE®

100 - 100 -

7 m 3 m 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

. 1994 Signature: Grantor Subscribed and sworn to before OFFICIAL SEAL MARTA C. VEGA NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS this 30 40 day of 19 94. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-6-97 Notary Public The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated June 30 , 1994 Signature: Granteg Subscribed and sworn to before OFFICIAL SEAL MARTA C. VEGA NOT AY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COLMISSION EXPIRES 11-6-07 me by the said_this_30 day this , 1994 Notary Public NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

> Carlo Y Harriet A

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clerk's Office



NOFECH of Enlarge COPY Real Property Transfer Tax Declaration Form (7551) 94877 057

SECTION 1 - General Information

Proper	ly Addross:	 Check if in central but (the area bounded by Lake) 			Check If a	n exempt transfer
		Roosevelt Road and Armita		eteti Street,		
143°	2 N.M	wantee Ave	606 J Zip Code	7	PIN number	17-06-209-0
	Droposty	(check applicable line):	2,5 0000			
type of	Property	(спеск аррисаоте ште).				./ 1.
1,	Single family	residence	5.	_ Commerc	ial	"Gely
2	. Condo, co-op	or 2–3 unit (residential)	6	_ Industrial		TECONAL TECONAL
		ts (residential)	7	Vacant la	nd 4	(2)St 11
4	Mixed use (5)	nmmercial and residential)	8	Other (att	ach descrip	TESSE WHITE
SECTIO	N 2 – Intel	est Transferred (che	eck applicable li	ne):		OFFICE
. /	. Fee title	70_				
1	•	areat in a band-trust	4		g interest in a . 3-33-020 C.	a real estate entity
		erest in a land trust et in a ground lease	5	•	a real estate	•
J	Cessea meia	si in a grount is ase			ach description	•
		Ox	0	Onioi (diii	ucii dosonpii	on,
SECTIO	N 3 - Trans	sfers Exempt from Tax	(check app	licable line):	:	
A	assignment o	al property made prior or lar of peneficial interest in real pro or after July 19, 1985;				
B	charitable, rel	ving real property acquired by igious or educational organization of IRS letter granting tax	ation; or acquire	ed by any in	ternational or	uired by a not-for-profit ganization not subject to
C	Transfer in wh	nich the deed, assignment or	other instrumer	t of transfer	eecures deb	t or other obligations;
D	Transfer in wh	ich the deed, assignment or	other instrumen	t of Canaler	: without add	itional consideration.
	confirms, corr recorded or de	ects, modifies, or supplemen	ts a deed, assig	innae/it or ot	her instrume	nt of transfer previously
E. 🗡		hich the transfer price is less to additional sheet if necessary		Trans	13 - b	etween
F	Transfer in wh	nich the deed is a tax deed;			/	
G,		/ nich the deed, assignment or	other instrumen	t of transfer	releases pro	perty which secures debt
		lich the deed is a deed of par real property, then it must pa				
	parent pursua	een a subsidiary corporation nt to a plan of merger or cons ill of the seller's assets;				
	surrender of th	a subsidiary corporation to its to subsidiary's stock or trans Issuance or delivery to the p	fer from a paren	it corporatio	n to its subsid	
	of the U.S. Ba	pursuant to a confirmed plai nkruptcy Code of 1978, as ar uptcy court docket number	mended.		ded under se	ection 1146 (c) of chapter 11
+	located in a cit	e to, or beneficial interest in, in ny enterprise zone. Irise zone number	• • •	ed primarily	for commerc	sial or industrial purposes
		ich the deed is issued to the pursuant to a transfer in lieu		ecured cred	itor pursuant	to a mortgage foreclosure
	Transfer in wh (H.O.M.E.).	ich the purchaser is a particip	pant in the State	of Illinois' H	dome Owner	ship Made Easy Program
		Con	piete reverse :	side of form	n	
	transfers for w	t be filled out completely for A thicks an exemption is claimed m will be deemed incomplete	i. (See Municipal	Code 3-33-4	070.) Îf any Int	formation is omitted, this

SECTION 4 - Transfer Price - y most complete this section was lyyou is exempt.	claim your transfe
1. Transfer price (Note: transfer price includes consideration in any form, including amount of mortgage assumed) (See Sec. 3-33-020(H)) \$	
Does any part of the transfer price consist of consideration other than cash? Yes (If yes, describe consideration on separate sheet) No	
3. Is any part of the transfer price contingent upon the occurrence of a future event or the attaine financial performance? Yes (Attach explanation) No	
	R E
SECTION 5 - Computation of Tax Stamps Purchased	V E
Transfer Price (from Section 4 above):	N U E
Total Amount of Tax Stamps Purchased: \$	V
Ć.	
	D A
SECTION 6 - Attestation of Parties	T i
Seller/Transferor Statement:	0 0
Under penalty of perjury, I certify that I neve examined this return and it is true, correct, and comp	olete.
Richard J. Dymowsti	Agent
DI MI DI CALLO CAL	lan
Orginature (/	ate
Business or firm name (312) 407 Daytime	2-SJ- relephone
Buyer/Transferee Statement:	
Under penalty of perjury. I certify that I have examined this return and it is true, correct and complete.	lete.
Name of Buyer or Buyer's Agent (Please print)	ent
Delin M. North	day
Signature Dr	te
Business or firm name And Assoc. Ltd (312) 40 Daytime to	7-8357 ele phone
	w
Department Certifications	A <u>T</u>
	E R
 Building Registration Certificate (available in City Hall Room 903) is required for buildings containing 4 or more family units or sleeping accommodations for 10 or more persons [Municipal Code of Chicago, Sec. 13-10-070]. 	V A
You must attach copy of Building Registration Certificate. Check if registration is not required	Ű
Onder in registration is not required	D A
	T
2. Water Department Certification (available at 333 South State Street, Room L10) is required for ALL non-exempt real property transfers.	O N
The Department of Water certifies that all water and sewer charges rendered to	
Account # Application # Certified By	Date

A. & 2.....